
Winners List - Motor Car [AVH]
2025-03-28

Sr.# Category Series Series 
Number

Reserve Price 
(PKR)

Highest Bid 
(PKR) Winner AIN Owner Name

1 Motor 
Car AVH 001 83,500 235,000 AVH-35404****0207-

001 Azhar Khalid

2 Motor 
Car AVH 003 7,900 9,500 AVH-38401****9661-

003 Muhammad Adnan Nawaz

3 Motor 
Car AVH 004 5,100 6,000 AVH-34201****9003-

004 umar

4 Motor 
Car AVH 005 43,400 200,000 AVH-35202****2895-

005 MIAN

5 Motor 
Car AVH 006 5,000 10,500 AVH-35202****9759-

006 Muhammad Mohsin Zahoor

6 Motor 
Car AVH 007 101,100 102,000 AVH-37406****1613-

007 said akbar

Motor AVH-35202****0695-7 AVH 008 7,000 9,000 Anas

E-AUCTION
OF REGISTRATION MARK OF CHOICE



Car 008

8 Motor 
Car AVH 009 12,900 12,900 AVH-35101****3105-

009 TOUQEER AHMAD NASIR

9 Motor 
Car AVH 010 6,800 6,800 AVH-35101****6782-

010 Salman wali

10 Motor 
Car AVH 011 8,400 8,400 AVH-33100****7243-

011 MUHAMMAD AWAIA CLOTH

11 Motor 
Car AVH 015 2,000 25,000 AVH-35405****2935-

015 DET SAB

12 Motor 
Car AVH 016 2,000 3,000 AVH-36302****0163-

016 c

13 Motor 
Car AVH 018 2,000 22,000 AVH-35202****5555-

018 A Z ENTERPRISES

14 Motor 
Car AVH 020 2,000 2,000 AVH-35202****0539-

020 BABAR ALI

15 Motor 
Car AVH 022 6,700 6,700 AVH-34201****9003-

022 fakhar ali

16 Motor 
Car AVH 023 4,000 4,500 AVH-37405****4651-

023 ATTOCK GEN LIMITED

17 Motor 
Car AVH 026 2,000 2,000 AVH-35201****8811-

026 Sheikh Subhan

18 Motor 
Car AVH 029 2,000 2,000 AVH-35202****9315-

029 Arshad



19 Motor 
Car AVH 030 2,000 5,000 AVH-36202****1761-

030 hbl

20 Motor 
Car AVH 031 2,000 2,500 AVH-35201****9155-

031 waqas sadiq

21 Motor 
Car AVH 032 2,000 2,000 AVH-36101****0261-

032 Zar Muhammad Khan

22 Motor 
Car AVH 033 5,000 5,000 AVH-31303****0331-

033 Muhammad naseem

23 Motor 
Car AVH 036 2,000 4,500 AVH-35202****5063-

036 MOOD BAKERS

24 Motor 
Car AVH 038 2,000 10,000 AVH-35202****7593-

038 ham

25 Motor 
Car AVH 040 2,000 2,000 AVH-35202****7447-

040 AYUB KHAN

26 Motor 
Car AVH 041 2,000 2,000 AVH-38403****0741-

041 MUBUSSAR UZ ZAMAN

27 Motor 
Car AVH 045 2,000 2,000 AVH-33102****3631-

045 arslan

28 Motor 
Car AVH 050 2,000 16,000 AVH-35102****4435-

050 Liaqat Ali

29 Motor 
Car AVH 051 2,000 2,500 AVH-32102****2255-

051 MIRZA

Motor AVH-36302****0163-30 AVH 052 2,000 3,000 c



Car 052

31 Motor 
Car AVH 054 2,000 5,000 AVH-36302****8657-

054 Arslan Chawla

32 Motor 
Car AVH 056 2,000 7,000 AVH-35202****0405-

056 SHAM UL ABIDEEN

33 Motor 
Car AVH 063 2,000 2,000 AVH-35201****4747-

063 k

34 Motor 
Car AVH 070 2,000 35,000 AVH-35202****5763-

070 SHAHZAD ASLAM

35 Motor 
Car AVH 072 2,000 2,000 AVH-33201****6051-

072 GOLD BRICKS & CO

36 Motor 
Car AVH 077 11,500 15,000 AVH-35202****1505-

077 Hassan Ur Rehman Khan

37 Motor 
Car AVH 080 2,000 3,000 AVH-31202****8991-

080 zohaib

38 Motor 
Car AVH 081 2,000 3,000 AVH-33104****4405-

081 KAMRAN AKHTAR

39 Motor 
Car AVH 084 2,000 2,500 AVH-38403****2807-

084 MG SARGODHA

40 Motor 
Car AVH 085 2,000 2,000 AVH-34201****9003-

085 bilal

41 Motor 
Car AVH 086 2,000 2,000 AVH-35103****1425-

086 HAFIZ Imran Nazir



42 Motor 
Car AVH 087 2,000 2,000 AVH-35201****5861-

087 SHAFFQAT ALI MALIK

43 Motor 
Car AVH 092 22,000 25,000 AVH-33201****9129-

092 TOYOTA SARGODHA MOTORS

44 Motor 
Car AVH 096 2,000 2,000 AVH-31103****9491-

096 aa

45 Motor 
Car AVH 100 37,200 40,000 AVH-35202****5063-

100 ARSLAN

46 Motor 
Car AVH 103 2,000 2,000 AVH-35202****1263-

103 ADIL Anjum

47 Motor 
Car AVH 105 2,000 3,500 AVH-33100****7243-

105 GREEN VIEW MOTORS PRIVATE LIMITED

48 Motor 
Car AVH 111 28,500 125,000 AVH-35202****1745-

111 ASIF AR

49 Motor 
Car AVH 113 2,000 21,000 AVH-35202****2475-

113 KAMRAN ALI

50 Motor 
Car AVH 115 2,000 2,000 AVH-35202****9315-

115 Pak Motors

51 Motor 
Car AVH 119 2,000 2,000 AVH-36401****8583-

119 AKBAR ALI

52 Motor 
Car AVH 123 4,000 22,000 AVH-38403****3765-

123
PMHF641CMSN405814 MUNEEB UR REHMAN 

NIAZI 123 ET

Motor AVH-36601****4629-53 AVH 134 2,000 2,500 ch ijaz



Car 134

54 Motor 
Car AVH 151 2,000 2,000 AVH-35202****9315-

151 Arshad Sb

55 Motor 
Car AVH 153 2,000 2,000 AVH-35200****2441-

153 anazraFedA

56 Motor 
Car AVH 155 2,000 2,000 AVH-35202****9315-

155 Arif

57 Motor 
Car AVH 160 2,000 2,000 AVH-36302****0091-

160 subani sb

58 Motor 
Car AVH 162 2,000 2,000 AVH-35202****7593-

162 twm

59 Motor 
Car AVH 163 2,000 2,000 AVH-34101****4265-

163 I

60 Motor 
Car AVH 169 2,000 2,000 AVH-35202****1951-

169 Umair Goheer

61 Motor 
Car AVH 173 2,000 2,000 AVH-38202****6413-

173 AC

62 Motor 
Car AVH 177 2,000 2,000 AVH-35202****6177-

177 SAMRA NAWAZISH

63 Motor 
Car AVH 181 2,000 2,000 AVH-35202****3701-

181 Mian Muhammad Waheed

64 Motor 
Car AVH 183 2,000 2,000 AVH-35202****6447-

183 MCB BANK LTD



65 Motor 
Car AVH 186 2,000 2,500 AVH-36203****9513-

186 Riaz Mughal

66 Motor 
Car AVH 189 2,000 2,000 AVH-35202****3607-

189 Muhammad Arshad

67 Motor 
Car AVH 195 2,000 2,000 AVH-35202****7593-

195 ham

68 Motor 
Car AVH 196 2,000 2,000 AVH-35202****2407-

196 Toyota Faisalabad

69 Motor 
Car AVH 198 2,000 2,500 AVH-35202****3371-

198 Rafia Shahzadi

70 Motor 
Car AVH 202 2,400 2,400 AVH-35202****8109-

202 AMJAD

71 Motor 
Car AVH 212 2,000 13,000 AVH-35200****4099-

212 Kamran Farooq

72 Motor 
Car AVH 229 2,000 2,000 AVH-36101****0261-

229 farooq ahmad

73 Motor 
Car AVH 237 2,000 2,000 AVH-36202****1761-

237 shahid

74 Motor 
Car AVH 244 2,000 2,000 AVH-33102****9953-

244 Muhammad Umar

75 Motor 
Car AVH 245 2,000 2,500 AVH-35202****3729-

245 ABID HAFEEZ

Motor AVH-35202****1349-76 AVH 255 2,000 2,000 MUBEEN KHALID



Car 255

77 Motor 
Car AVH 296 2,000 2,000 AVH-34603****7976-

296 AMJAD

78 Motor 
Car AVH 297 2,000 2,000 AVH-34603****7976-

297 AMJAD

79 Motor 
Car AVH 298 2,000 2,000 AVH-35201****9219-

298 SYEDA MARYAM BUKHARI

80 Motor 
Car AVH 303 2,000 2,000 AVH-36303****6491-

303 shiad

81 Motor 
Car AVH 308 2,000 2,000 AVH-34201****9003-

308 rabiya

82 Motor 
Car AVH 313 4,000 25,000 AVH-35201****7147-

313 Fiaz Ali

83 Motor 
Car AVH 321 2,000 2,000 AVH-32301****8219-

321 bajwa

84 Motor 
Car AVH 322 2,000 2,000 AVH-35202****0531-

322 HONDA BREEZE

85 Motor 
Car AVH 323 2,000 2,000 AVH-33100****7537-

323 MN SERVICES

86 Motor 
Car AVH 329 2,000 2,000 AVH-35200****3871-

329 Ayesha Hanif

87 Motor 
Car AVH 333 38,000 38,000 AVH-38403****3765-

333
TRJ1500030464 FAKHAR UL REHMAN TARAR 333 

- 0300600



88 Motor 
Car AVH 336 2,000 2,500 AVH-42301****9611-

336 Rizwan Ullah

89 Motor 
Car AVH 339 2,000 2,000 AVH-35403****5993-

339 Bes Wheels

90 Motor 
Car AVH 345 2,000 2,000 AVH-33100****5245-

345 Bilal

91 Motor 
Car AVH 349 2,000 2,000 AVH-35202****5797-

349 M shahab

92 Motor 
Car AVH 358 2,000 2,000 AVH-36303****6491-

358 akbar

93 Motor 
Car AVH 369 2,000 2,000 AVH-33100****0763-

369 Moazam Mukhtar

94 Motor 
Car AVH 373 2,000 2,000 AVH-35201****5135-

373 s a

95 Motor 
Car AVH 380 2,000 5,000 AVH-35202****8419-

380 SHOUKAt

96 Motor 
Car AVH 413 2,000 2,000 AVH-35202****6447-

413 AATIA MUNIR AC MCB

97 Motor 
Car AVH 422 2,000 2,000 AVH-34101****0475-

422 Sameer

98 Motor 
Car AVH 443 2,000 2,000 AVH-33102****6030-

443 Faisal Ahmed

Motor AVH-35202****2701-99 AVH 444 31,700 130,000 ISOFTSTUDIOS PRIVATE LIMITED AC FBL



Car 444

100 Motor 
Car AVH 445 2,000 2,000 AVH-36302****0163-

445 c

101 Motor 
Car AVH 455 2,000 2,000 AVH-35202****4117-

455 ABDUL MANAN

102 Motor 
Car AVH 476 2,000 2,000 AVH-36101****0261-

476 the Bank of punjab

103 Motor 
Car AVH 494 2,000 2,000 AVH-33100****3857-

494 Farid Hussain

104 Motor 
Car AVH 498 2,000 2,000 AVH-34101****1293-

498 Abdullah khan

105 Motor 
Car AVH 500 23,400 26,500 AVH-14301****8142-

500 hamid

106 Motor 
Car AVH 501 2,000 2,000 AVH-35202****7513-

501 Syed Hassan Masood Zaidi

107 Motor 
Car AVH 502 2,000 2,000 AVH-35202****0045-

502 HMB

108 Motor 
Car AVH 510 2,000 2,000 AVH-35202****0045-

510 hmb

109 Motor 
Car AVH 511 2,000 5,500 AVH-36502****8565-

511 LALA GEE COTTON INDUSTRIES

110 Motor 
Car AVH 514 8,000 8,000 AVH-36302****0163-

514 c



111 Motor 
Car AVH 531 2,000 2,000 AVH-35201****0015-

531 MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

112 Motor 
Car AVH 552 2,000 2,000 AVH-35202****6603-

552 A

113 Motor 
Car AVH 555 84,500 95,000 AVH-35202****3857-

555 shahzad

114 Motor 
Car AVH 577 2,000 2,000 AVH-35201****8245-

577 Malik

115 Motor 
Car AVH 580 2,000 2,000 AVH-35201****6903-

580 MUHAMMAD ISHFAQ ANJUM

116 Motor 
Car AVH 594 2,000 2,000 AVH-35202****5797-

594 hasan

117 Motor 
Car AVH 595 2,000 2,000 AVH-35202****1745-

595 ASIF AR

118 Motor 
Car AVH 600 7,100 7,100 AVH-35200****3041-

600 Muhammad adnan

119 Motor 
Car AVH 605 2,000 2,000 AVH-35202****4889-

605 Muhammad Faisal

120 Motor 
Car AVH 612 2,000 2,000 AVH-35202****3935-

612 Kamran khalid

121 Motor 
Car AVH 616 2,000 2,000 AVH-33100****9925-

616 MG Lyallpur Motors

Motor AVH-35202****0277-122 AVH 630 2,000 2,000 fayyaz



Car 630

123 Motor 
Car AVH 638 2,000 2,000 AVH-34603****0851-

638 NB

124 Motor 
Car AVH 644 2,000 2,000 AVH-35202****7183-

644 khdaim

125 Motor 
Car AVH 660 2,000 2,000 AVH-35201****9929-

660 M A BROTHERS

126 Motor 
Car AVH 678 2,000 2,000 AVH-35101****9259-

678 ihtsham bhai

127 Motor 
Car AVH 680 2,000 2,000 AVH-34101****1257-

680 Tahir Hafeez

128 Motor 
Car AVH 710 2,000 2,500 AVH-32102****0795-

710 ASRAR AHMAD MALIK

129 Motor 
Car AVH 717 2,000 4,000 AVH-34302****6159-

717 MTC BILAL

130 Motor 
Car AVH 726 2,000 2,000 AVH-34603****5191-

726 abdullah

131 Motor 
Car AVH 730 2,000 2,000 AVH-33104****4405-

730 SHAUKAT ALI

132 Motor 
Car AVH 735 2,000 2,000 AVH-14301****8142-

735 jam

133 Motor 
Car AVH 747 2,000 2,500 AVH-35202****3217-

747 HAIDER JAMIL



134 Motor 
Car AVH 757 2,000 2,000 AVH-35202****7593-

757 twm

135 Motor 
Car AVH 766 2,000 2,000 AVH-35202****7905-

766 A Z ENTERPRISES

136 Motor 
Car AVH 780 2,000 2,000 AVH-35201****8245-

780 Malik

137 Motor 
Car AVH 783 2,000 2,000 AVH-35202****4117-

783 GHULAM RASOOL

138 Motor 
Car AVH 786 105,000 105,000 AVH-35202****7593-

786 Ae Verranda

139 Motor 
Car AVH 788 2,000 4,000 AVH-34101****1257-

788 Fawad Ali Khan

140 Motor 
Car AVH 789 2,000 2,000 AVH-35202****6603-

789 unknown

141 Motor 
Car AVH 792 2,000 4,000 AVH-36302****0091-

792 Sadiq

142 Motor 
Car AVH 800 5,000 5,500 AVH-34603****3871-

800 Glovify Sports

143 Motor 
Car AVH 804 2,000 50,000 AVH-34201****6587-

804 qaisar shahzad

144 Motor 
Car AVH 807 2,000 2,000 AVH-35202****0505-

807 BAHL

Motor AVH-34101****1577-145 AVH 808 2,000 2,000 MUHAMMAD NASIR



Car 808

146 Motor 
Car AVH 818 2,000 2,000 AVH-35202****1505-

818 Bank Alfalah Limited

147 Motor 
Car AVH 825 2,000 2,000 AVH-31202****8991-

825 zia

148 Motor 
Car AVH 833 2,000 2,000 AVH-35202****7593-

833 ham

149 Motor 
Car AVH 839 2,000 2,500 AVH-37405****4445-

839 Hassaan Bin Kamran

150 Motor 
Car AVH 875 2,000 2,000 AVH-36302****9913-

875 humayun

151 Motor 
Car AVH 878 2,000 2,500 AVH-35202****3345-

878 ANAM

152 Motor 
Car AVH 888 13,300 40,000 AVH-38302****9957-

888 BILAL AHMAD SAWHNEY

153 Motor 
Car AVH 897 2,000 2,000 AVH-31104****5895-

897 Meezan Bank Limited

154 Motor 
Car AVH 900 6,600 6,600 AVH-35202****5797-

900 zain

155 Motor 
Car AVH 904 2,000 2,000 AVH-35201****2535-

904 ch

156 Motor 
Car AVH 911 5,500 6,100 AVH-35202****8479-

911 Bank Alfalah Ltd



157 Motor 
Car AVH 961 2,000 2,000 AVH-34101****4025-

961 KHANAM TRADERS

158 Motor 
Car AVH 988 2,000 2,500 AVH-34603****2639-

988 muhammad aamir fayyaz

159 Motor 
Car AVH 991 2,000 2,500 AVH-35202****3718-

991 FAISAL BHAI

160 Motor 
Car AVH 992 2,000 2,000 AVH-35405****2935-

992 arahsad pso

161 Motor 
Car AVH 993 2,000 2,000 AVH-34101****1369-

993 SHAHID

162 Motor 
Car AVH 999 71,000 75,000 AVH-35202****0909-

999 rj
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